590RX
Rackmount Industrial Computer Chassis, Extended Depth for Cable Breakout
•  Made in USA
•  Modular Design
•  Meets EIA RS-310C
•  RUGGED, Heavy Gage,
Aluminum Construction
•  Excellent Cooling

TUV, CE
Pending
ORDERING GUIDE & PRICES
    M590RX - [ ] - [ ] - [ ] - [ ] - [ ]
Power Supply    Rear Card Cage    Front Card Cage    Installed Backplane    Cabinet Color
  5 = 200W 2A = 250W ATX  *         A = 8 Slot            A8 = 8 Slot  *    0 = None  *     B = Black
  6 = 300W 3A = 300W ATX  *     A14 = 14 Slot        A12 = 12 Slot  14 = 14 Slot ISA    W = Off  White
10 = 400W 8A = 250W ATX,48VDC Input *   ATX = ATX  * Consult Factory for
  8 = 250W, 48VDC Input 5R = 200W PC Hot Swap             Other Backplane Types
  9 = 250W, 24VDC Input      5AR = 250W ATX Hot Swap  *
       *CAUTION- Chassis set up for ATX boards must use only asterisked options
              ADDER FOR INSTALLED
       MODEL             PRICE          MODEL  PRICE PASSIVE BACKPLANE
M590RX-5-A-A8-0-B            $350   M590RX-2A-ATX-A8-0-B  *     $375   TYPE  PRICE
M590RX-6-A-A8-0-B            $400   M590RX-3A-ATX-A8-0-B  *     $400 14 = 14 Slot ISA     $110
M590RX-10-A-A8-0-B          $470   M590RX-8A-ATX-A8-0-B  *     Consult Factory      Consult Factory for
M590RX-8-A-A8-0-B            $470     M590RX-5R-A-A8-0-B   $570   Other Backplane Types
M590RX-9-A-A8-0-B            $470   M590RX-5AR-ATX-A8-0-B  *  $600
(All Rear Card Cage Types, Front Card Cage Types, Black or Off  White same price)